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CH CPSA
Scores by Class / Category

Club : Atkin Grant & Lang SG Competition : AGL October 2022 ESP
Discipline : ESP Date : 28/10/2022 09:00 - 28/10/2022 17:00
AA
Layout 1
Stand| 1| 2/ 3| 4 5 6 7/ 8 9 10/ 11 12
Round/ 1| 2| 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 100 8 8 10/ 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# |T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
= Neil Smith [EE104756 AA Senior 10 8 7 9 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 7 96/ 100
Mens
1= Scott EE127437 AA Senior 10 8 8 10/ 8 8 6 8/ 8 7/ 8 7 96/ 100
Shuckford Mens
3 |Yes Dean EE92229 AA Senior 100 7 8 10/ 8 8 6 7/ 8 8 8 7 95/ 100
Cann Mens
4 Nick Moss EE114600 |AA Senior 100 5 8 10/ 7 8 8 8/ 7 8 8 6 93/ 100
Mens
5= Mark EE109720 AA Veteran | 10, 6/ 8 10/ 8 8 7/ 8 6 7 8 6/ 92/ 100
Bowes Mens
5= Tristan EE114638 AA Senior 10/ 7/ 7 10 8 6 7 8 6 8 7/ 8 92/ 100
Yeomans Mens
= |Yes Matthew |EE126839 AA Senior 10 6 7 9/ 8 5 7 8 8 8 8 7 91/ 100
Martin Mens
7= Yes Michael EE115252 |AA Veteran | 10| 7, 8/ 10 7 6 7/ 7 8 8 6 7 91/ 100
Parsons Mens
7= Stephen |EE125734 AA Senior 10 6, 7 9 7 7 8 8 7 8 8 6/ 91/ 100
Harrup Mens
7= William EE111458 AA Senior 10/ 8 8 10 8 5 7 8 7 8 7/ 5 91/ 100
Hewland Mens
11 Leon EE101969 AA Veteran | 10| 7, 8 8 3 7 7/ 8 6/ 7 7 8 86/ 100

Jaeggi Mens
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Stand, 1/ 2 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 10/ 8/ 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Russell Freeman |EE144041 A Senior 10/ 8 8 9 7 8 7 7 8 8 7 8 95/ 100
Mens
1= Ryan Johnson EE130206 A Senior | 10, 4/ 8/ 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 95/ 100
Mens
3= |Yes |Fred Burnell EE108107 A Veteran | 10| 7, 8 10 8 7 8 8 7/ 6 8 7 94/ 100
Mens
3= Yes |Juan Pedro EE107403 A Senior 10 6/ 8 10/ 8 7 8 7/ 8 8 8/ 6 94/ 100
Martinez-Barbera Mens
3= Simon Pearse EE131683 A Senior 100 7/ 8 9 8 7 8 8 8 7 7 7 94/ 100
Mens
6= |Yes Nigel Jeffery EE133640 A Veteran | 10, 8 8 10/ 7| 7| 8 8 5 8 6/ 8 93/ 100
Mens
6= Tony Johnson EE132857 A Senior 10 8 8 8/ 6 7 8 7/ 8 7/ 8 8 93/ 100
Mens
8 Dean Quince EE110569 A Senior 9 8 8 10/ 8 6/ 7 7/ 7 7/ 7/ 8 92/ 100
Mens
9= |Yes |John Robbins EE133689 |A Veteran | 10| 8 7/ 10 8 6 6 7 7 8 7 7 91/ 100
Mens
9= Tim Thornett EE92796 A Veteran | 10, 6, 8 9| 7| 7/ 6 8 7 7 8 8/ 91/ 100
Mens
11 |Yes |Stuart Taylor EE85402 A Veteran | 10, 8 8 9| 7| 5/ 7 8 7 7 7 7/ 90/ 100
Mens
12= |Yes Adam EE140637 A Senior 100 7 6 10/ 7 8 6 8/ 8 5 7/ 7 89/ 100
Goodenough Mens
12= Andrew Short EE59410 |A Senior 8 7 7 10/ 8 8 7 6/ 8 7/ 6/ 7 89/ 100
Mens
12= |Yes |David Reading EE111056 |A Senior |10, 8/ 8/ 10 6 8 5 7 6 8 7 6 89/ 100
Mens
15= Darren Walker EE111274 |A Veteran 10 6 8 10 8 6 5 8 7 7 8/ 5 88/ 100
Mens
15= Kevin Reeve EE132619 A Senior 8 8 7 10/ 5 8 7 7/ 6, 8 6/ 8 88/ 100

Mens
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15= Michael Fryer
18= |Yes Ray Janes

18= |Yes Stephen
Lawrence

20= |Yes |Cliff Lamb

20= Stephen Francis
20= Stephen Hughes
23= |Yes Mark Burrows
23= Ron Salmon
25= Chris Brown
25= Michael Smith
27 Sean Crutchfield
28 Stephen Battaglia
29 |Yes |Stuart Cole

30= David Channer
30= John Taylor

32 |Yes Samuel
Scotchings
33 |Yes Adam Kemp

EE39268

EE88843

EE129951

EE123008

EE95598

WWwW2836

EE128942

EE54611

EE140288

EE140598

EE132588

EE60842

EE107995

EE95515

EE140772

EE139450

EE135401

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

88/
87/
87/
86/
86 /
86/
85/
85/
84/
84/
83/
82/
81/
80/
80/
79 /

77 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
Layout 1
Stand, 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10|11 12
Round| 1/ 2/ 3] 4 5 6 7 8 9 10/ 11 12
Targets| 10, 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Brian Davies EE104511 B Senior 100 7 8/ 10 7/ 7 6 8 8 8 8 8 95/ 100
Mens
2= Carl Warren EE95993 B Senior 10/ 6/ 8 10/ 7| 7 6 8 8 7 4/ 8 89/ 100
Mens
2= Katie EE135238 B Senior 10 8 8/ 10 6 8 8 6 8 4 6 7 89/ 100
Durrant Ladies
2= |Yes |Richard EE137999 B Veteran | 10, 8 7/ 10 7 6/ 7 8 7/ 7/ 6 6 89/ 100
Hoskins Mens
5= Daniel Enoiu EE139789 B Senior 10/ 6/ 8 10/ 6/ 6 5 8 7 7 6/ 6/ 85/ 100
Mens
5= David EE110109 B Senior 10/ 6/ 8 9/ 8 7 8 7 4 8 5 5 85/ 100
Hallybone Mens
5= Yes Stephen EE137814 B Senior 8 4 8 9 8 6/ 8 7 7 6/ 7 7 85/ 100
Crowley Mens
5= Yes Tracey EE121439 B Senior 9 6/ 7 9 7 4 6 8 7 6 8 8 85/ 100
Sizeland Ladies
9= Nicholas EE131224 B Veteran 9 6/ 810/ 5 5 6 7/ 7 7 6/ 7 83/ 100
Warmington Mens
9= |Yes Peter Brown EE40071 B Veteran | 10, 7 7/ 10 3 6/ 8 7 4 7/ 6 8 83/ 100
Mens
11= Yes Darren EE143624 B Senior 10/ 6/ 7 9 6/ 7 7 6 7 7 4 6/ 82/ 100
Wicklow Mens
11= Terry Harris [EE66730 |B Veteran | 10, 6 7/ 10 3 7/ 6 6 6 7/ 8 6 82/ 100
Mens
11= Zoe Bruce EE131101 B Senior 10 4 6/ 9 6 6 6 8 7 8 7 5 82/ 100
Ladies
14= |Yes |Gary Wright [EE131233 B Senior |10 5 8 9 7 5 6 6 6 7 7 5 81/ 100
Mens
14= John EE101014 B Veteran 10| 6/ 8 8 5 6/ 8 7 6 7/ 3| 7 81/ 100
Spafford Mens

14= |Yes |Nick Burns |EE137523 B Senior 10 7 8/ 10 8 5 5 7 7/ 4 3 7 81/ 100
Mens
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—
)
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

14= |Yes Trevor EE103903 B Veteran | 10 5 8 7 8 7/ 5 8 7 8 4 4 81/ 100
Sharp Mens

18= Yes Adam EE129281 B Senior 9 6/ 8 9 6 7 6 6/ 4 7 5 7 80/ 100
Holmes Mens

18= |Yes Andy Powell EE968 B Senior 10 1 6/ 7 8 6 8 7 8 7/ 6 6 80/ 100
Mens

20= Yes |James EE112818 B Veteran| 9 6 8/ 10 7 5 4 7 7 6/ 6 4 79/ 100
Mcalevey Mens

20= Robert EE90499 B Veteran | 10/ 5 8 8| 4 6 6 7 4 8 5 8 79/ 100
Francis Mens

22= Andrew EE136453 B Senior 10 6 7| 8 5 5 7 8 6/ 6/ 4 6 78/ 100
Jenkins Mens

22= Glenn EE134099 B Senior 10 7 8/ 10 5 5 6 7 6/ 3/ 4 7 78/ 100
Wilson Mens

22= Moya EE139653 B Senior 9 4/ 7 10/ 8 5 3 7/ 6, 5 8/ 6 78/ 100
Cherwayko Ladies

25= Yes |Alen EE96426 |B Veteran | 100 6, 7/ 10 7 3| 6 6 7 7/ 5 3 77/ 100
Robinson Mens

25= |Yes |Christine EE100283 B Veteran | 10, 7 8 10 6 5 6 8 3 6/ 3 5 77/ 100
Robinson Ladies

25= John Perrin |EE114152 B Veteran | 100 7 6/ 10 2 5 5 8 7 6/ 7 4 77/ 100
Mens

25= Robert Parry EE104514 B Veteran | 10 3/ 6/ 9 6 6/ 8 7 8 4 5 5 77/ 100
Mens

29= Yes Geoffrey EE37728 |B Veteran | 10, 31 6/ 9 8 3/ 5 6 7 6/ 6 7 76/ 100
Paige Mens

29= Marcus Went EE67734 B Veteran | 10, 7 3/10 3 5 7 5 5 7/ 6 8 76/ 100
Mens

29= Yes |P Wollaston B* Senior 9 7/ 8 7/ 5 4 8 6/ 6 6 4 6 76/ 100
Mens

32 Richard EE129280 B Veteran 8 4 6/ 10 6 4 4 4 6 7/ 4 8 71/ 100
Dumpleton Mens

33= Graham Hill [EE97529 B Senior 10 4 5 8 7 3 4 6 6 6/ 7 4 70/ 100
Mens

33= Stephen EE137032 B Senior 10/ 5/ 7/ 10/ 6/ 2 4 7 2 6 4/ 7/ 70/ 100

Marsh Mens
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

C
Layout 1
Stand| 1| 2/ 3| 4 5 6 7/ 8 9 10/ 11 12
Round| 1/ 2/ 3 4 5 6 7 8/ 9/ 10 11 12
Targets| 10/ 8/ 8/ 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Yes John EE130499 C Veteran | 10, 6, 6, 7| 7| 5/ 4 8 8 8 6 6/ 81/ 100
Quartermaine Mens
2= Geoffrey Day EE135901 C Senior 9 8 6 9 7 7/ 5 8 3 7 6 5 80/ 100
Mens
2= Yes |Robert EE131962 C Veteran | 10| 5 8 9 4 6 7/ 6 8 6 5 6 80/ 100
Chamberlain Mens
4 Yes James Foster EE117379 |C Senior 9 4 8 8 7 4 8 5 6 5 7 5 76/ 100
Mens
5= Giovanni EE123968 C Veteran 9 6 6 8 6 2 5 7 6 4 7 8 74/ 100
Falletta Mens
5= |Yes |S Goldsmith Cx* Veteran | 10| 3/ 8 8 5 5 7/ 8 6/ 6 1 7 74/ 100
Ladies
7= John EE94887 C Veteran 9 6 7 9 2 7 6 7/, 6 7 2 5 73/ 100
Mansfield Mens
7= |Yes |Neil Hogg EE136649 C Veteran | 10| 6, 8 6 6 4 6| 7 7 6 4 3 73/ 100
Mens
9= |Yes |Denis Leahy |EE129282 |C Senior 10 4 7,10/ 6 4 4 6/ 4 5 5 6 71/ 100
Mens
9= |Yes |Ian Tranter EE147036 C Senior 7/ 5 6/10 5 6 5 5 5 4 7 6 71/ 100
Mens
9= |Yes Kevin Lander EE89433 |C Veteran 8 4 5 9 5 4 6 6/ 8 3 7 6 71/ 100
Mens
12 |Yes |Jude Scott EE139579 C Senior 8 3 6 7/ 4 7/ 7 6/ 7 6 5 4 70/ 100
Ladies
13 Andrew Lajer EE88716 |C Veteran 9 1 6 8 4 4 6 4 8 7/ 6 6 69/ 100
Mens
14 Yes M Bird C* Veteran 9 5 6 8 6 5 3 8 2 6 2 8 68/ 100
Mens
15 David Nester |EE144583 C Senior 10 4 5 8| 2 4 4 5 6 5 5 5 63/ 100
Mens
16 |Yes Mark Day EE133830 C Veteran | 10| 2| 7| 5 3 2 4| 7 7/ 2 5 8 62/ 100

Mens
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17

18

19

20

20

22

23

23

25

26

27

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Alan Arthur
Derrick Spicer
Mark Vyse

C Greer

S Young

John Eagleson
Fiona Ng
Michael Page
Mark Fall
Louis Lau

Tim Collier

EE145889

EE146199

EE131997

EE104205

EE145547

EE146238

EE146841

EE145550

EE145200

C

C*

C

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

59 /
56 /
54 /
52/
52/
51/
50 /
50 /
47 /
34/

33/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Ladies
# T/0
1

2 Yes
3

4

5 Yes
6 Yes
7 Yes
8 Yes
9 Yes

Name
Katie
Durrant
Tracey
Sizeland
Zoe Bruce

Moya
Cherwayko
Christine
Robinson

S
Goldsmith
Jude Scott

C Greer

Fiona Ng

CPSA
EE135238

EE121439

EE131101

EE139653

EE100283

EE139579

EE145547

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
B Senior
Ladies
B Senior
Ladies
B Senior
Ladies
B Senior
Ladies
B Veteran
Ladies
C* Veteran
Ladies
C Senior
Ladies
C* Veteran
Ladies
C Senior

Ladies

10

10

10

8

8

9

ww

10

10

[S2009

[ceBle)}[e)}

NN

Co |00 00

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12

8

8

7

8

4

6

8

6

8

8

7

8

Total

89 /
85 /
82/
78/
77/
74/
70/
52/

50/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Mens

16

T/0 |[Name
Neil Smith

Scott Shuckford
Brian Davies
Yes Dean Cann
Russell Freeman
Ryan Johnson
Yes |Fred Burnell
Yes |Juan Pedro
Martinez-Barbera
Simon Pearse
Nick Moss
Yes |Nigel Jeffery
Tony Johnson
Dean Quince
Mark Bowes

Tristan Yeomans

Yes John Robbins

CPSA
EE104756

EE127437

EE104511

EE92229

EE144041

EE130206

EE108107

EE107403

EE131683

EE114600

EE133640

EE132857

EE110569

EE109720

EE114638

EE133689

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
AA Veteran
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A Veteran

Mens

1

1

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

10

10

10

NN

w w

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

[S2009

[*<2{e){)]

NN

Co |00 00

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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16

16

16

16

16

22

23

23

23

23

23

28

28

28

31

31

33

33

33

33

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Matthew Martin
Michael Parsons
Stephen Harrup
Tim Thornett
William Hewland
Stuart Taylor
Adam
Goodenough
Andrew Short
Carl Warren
David Reading
Richard Hoskins
Darren Walker
Kevin Reeve
Michael Fryer
Ray Janes
Stephen
Lawrence

Cliff Lamb

Leon Jaeggi

Stephen Francis

Stephen Hughes

EE126839

EE115252

EE125734

EE92796

EE111458

EE85402

EE140637

EE59410

EE95993

EE111056

EE137999

EE111274

EE132619

EE39268

EE88843

EE129951

EE123008

EE101969

EE95598

WW2836

AA

AA

AA

AA

A

AA

A

A

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

91/
91/
91/
91/
91/
90/
89/
89/
89/
89/
89/
88/
88/
88/
87/
87/
86/
86/
86/

86/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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37=
37=
37= |Yes
37=
37= |Yes
42=
42=
44=
44= |Yes
44=
47= |Yes
47=
47=
50= |Yes
50= |Yes
50=
50= |Yes
50= |Yes
50= |Yes
56= |Yes

Daniel Enoiu
David Hallybone
Mark Burrows
Ron Salmon
Stephen Crowley
Chris Brown
Michael Smith
Nicholas
Warmington
Peter Brown
Sean Crutchfield
Darren Wicklow
Stephen Battaglia
Terry Harris
Gary Wright
John
Quartermaine
John Spafford
Nick Burns
Stuart Cole

Trevor Sharp

Adam Holmes

EE139789

EE110109

EE128942

EE54611

EE137814

EE140288

EE140598

EE131224

EE40071

EE132588

EE143624

EE60842

EE66730

EE131233

EE130499

EE101014

EE137523

EE107995

EE103903

EE129281

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

10

10

10

10

10

85/
85/
85/
85/
85/
84/
84/
83/
83/
83/
82/
82/
82/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/

80/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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56=

56=

56=

56=

56=

62=

62=

62=

65=

65=

67=

67=

67=

71=

71=

71=

75

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Andy Powell
David Channer
Geoffrey Day
John Taylor
Robert
Chamberlain
James Mcalevey
Robert Francis
Samuel
Scotchings
Andrew Jenkins
Glenn Wilson
Adam Kemp
Alen Robinson
John Perrin
Robert Parry
Geoffrey Paige
James Foster
Marcus Went

P Wollaston

Giovanni Falletta

John Mansfield

EE968 B

EES5515 |A

EE135901 |C

EE140772 A

EE131962 |C

EE112818 B

EE90499 B

EE139450 A

EE136453 B

EE134099 B

EE135401 A

EE96426 B

EE114152 B

EE104514 B

EE37728 B

EE117379 |C

EE67734 B

EE123968 |C

EE94887 |C

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

80 /
80 /
80 /
80 /
80 /
79/
79/
79/
78 /
78 /
77/
77/
77/
77/
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
74/

73/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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76

78

78

78

78

82

82

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Neil Hogg
Denis Leahy
Ian Tranter
Kevin Lander
Richard
Dumpleton
Graham Hill
Stephen Marsh
Andrew Lajer
M Bird

David Nester
Mark Day
Alan Arthur
Derrick Spicer
Mark Vyse

S Young

John Eagleson
Michael Page
Mark Fall
Louis Lau

Tim Collier

EE136649

EE129282

EE147036

EE89433

EE129280

EE97529

EE137032

EE88716

EE144583

EE133830

EE145889

EE146199

EE131997

EE104205

EE146238

EE146841

EE145550

EE145200

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

73/
71/
71/
71/
71/
70 /
70 /
69 /
68 /
63/
62/
59 /
56 /
54 /
52/
51/
50 /
47/
34/

33/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Senior

T/0

Yes

Yes

Name
Neil Smith

Scott Shuckford
Brian Davies
Dean Cann
Russell Freeman
Ryan Johnson
Juan Pedro
Martinez-Barbera
Simon Pearse
Nick Moss

Tony Johnson
Dean Quince
Tristan Yeomans
Matthew Martin
Stephen Harrup

William Hewland

Adam
Goodenough

CPSA
EE104756

EE127437

EE104511

EE92229

EE144041

EE130206

EE107403

EE131683

EE114600

EE132857

EE110569

EE114638

EE126839

EE125734

EE111458

EE140637

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens

1

1

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

10

10

10

10

10

N

w w

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

[S2009

[ceBle)}[e)}

NN

Co |00 00

Total
8 8 8 7/ 96/

8 7 8 7 96/
8 8 8 8 95/
8 8 8 7 95/
8 8 7 8 95/
8 8 7 8 95/
8 8 8 6 94/
8 7 7 7 94/
7 8 8 6 93/
8 7 8 8 93/
70 7, 7 8 92/
6 8 7 8 92/
8 8 8 7 91/
7 8 8 6 91/
7 8 7 5 91/

8 5 7 7 89/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 16 of 21 (28/10/2022 16:11)

16

16

16

16

21

22

23

23

23

23

23

28

28

30

31

31

31

34

34

36

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Andrew Short
Carl Warren
David Reading
Katie Durrant
Kevin Reeve
Stephen Hughes
Daniel Enoiu
David Hallybone
Mark Burrows
Stephen Crowley
Tracey Sizeland
Chris Brown
Michael Smith
Sean Crutchfield
Darren Wicklow
Stephen Battaglia
Zoe Bruce

Gary Wright
Nick Burns

Adam Holmes

EE59410

EE95993

EE111056

EE135238

EE132619

WWwW2836

EE139789

EE110109

EE128942

EE137814

EE121439

EE140288

EE140598

EE132588

EE143624

EE60842

EE131101

EE131233

EE137523

EE129281

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

89/
89/
89/
89/
88/
86/
85/
85/
85/
85/
85/
84/
84/
83/
82/
82/
82/
81/
81/

80/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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36=

36=

36=

40

41=

44

45=

45=

47=

47=

49=

49=

49=

52

53

54

55

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Andy Powell
Geoffrey Day
John Taylor
Samuel
Scotchings

Andrew Jenkins

Glenn Wilson

Moya Cherwayko

Adam Kemp
James Foster
P Wollaston
Denis Leahy
Tan Tranter
Graham Hill
Jude Scott
Stephen Marsh
David Nester
Alan Arthur
Derrick Spicer
Mark Vyse

Fiona Ng

EE968

EE135901

EE140772

EE139450

EE136453

EE134099

EE139653

EE135401

EE117379

EE129282

EE147036

EE97529

EE139579

EE137032

EE144583

EE145889

EE146199

EE131997

EE145547

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

80 /
80 /
80 /
79/
78 /
78 /
78/
77/
76 /
76 /
71/
71/
70/
70/
70/
63/
59 /
56 /
54 /

50/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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56=

58

59

Yes |Michael Page
Yes |Mark Fall

Yes |Louis Lau

EE146238 C*

EE146841 C*

EE145550 |C

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

9 3 5 9 5 1 2/ 45

3] 3] 1 50/ 100

7 1 4 7 3 2/ 5 4 4 3 5 2 47/ 100

51 4 3 3 0 1 5 1

2 6/ 3 34/ 100
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Veteran
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round| 1/ 2/ 3 4 5 6 7 8/ 9/ 10 11 12
Targets| 10/ 8/ 8/ 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Yes Fred Burnell |EE108107 |A Veteran | 10| 7, 8/ 10 8 7 8 8 7/ 6 8 7 94/ 100
Mens
2 Yes |Nigel Jeffery |EE133640 A Veteran | 10| 8 8 10 7 7 8 8 5 8 6 8 93/ 100
Mens
3 Mark Bowes |EE109720 AA Veteran | 10| 6, 8 10 8 8 7/ 8 6/ 7 8 6 92/ 100
Mens
4= Yes John Robbins [EE133689 |A Veteran | 10| 8 7/ 10 8 6 6/ 7 7/ 8 7 7 91/ 100
Mens
4= Yes Michael EE115252 |AA Veteran | 10| 7, 8/ 10 7 6 7/ 7 8 8 6 7 91/ 100
Parsons Mens
4= Tim Thornett EE92796 A Veteran | 10| 6, 8 9 7 7 6/ 8 7/ 7 8 8 91/ 100
Mens
7 Yes Stuart Taylor |[EE85402 |A Veteran | 10| 8 8 9 7 5 7/ 8 7/ 7 7 7 90/ 100
Mens
8 Yes Richard EE137999 B Veteran | 10| 8 7/ 10 7 6 7/ 8 7/ 7 6 6 89/ 100
Hoskins Mens
9= Darren Walker|EE111274 A Veteran | 10| 6, 8 10 8 6 5 8 7 7 8 5 88/ 100
Mens
9= Michael Fryer [EE39268 A Veteran | 10| 8 7/ 9 8 6 6/ 7 6/ 7 6 8 88/ 100
Mens
11= Yes Ray Janes EE88843 |A Veteran | 10| 8 8 8 4 6 6/ 5 8 8 8 8 87/ 100
Mens
11= Yes Stephen EE129951 A Veteran | 10| 6, 8 9 4 7 7/ 8 7/ 6 7 8 87/ 100
Lawrence Mens
13= Yes Cliff Lamb EE123008 A Veteran | 10| 4, 8/ 10 7 7 7/ 7 7/ 8 3 8 86/ 100
Mens
13= Leon Jaeggi |EE101969 AA Veteran | 10| 7 8 8 3| 7, 7/ 8 6 7 7/ 8 86/ 100
Mens
13= Stephen EES5598 |A Veteran | 10| 7 8 10 6 7, 6/ 6/ 8 6 5 7/ 86/ 100
Francis Mens
16 Ron Salmon |EE54611 A Veteran | 10| 7, 8/ 10 5 7 6/ 8 5 6 7 6 85/ 100

Mens
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17=

19

20=

20=

20=

24=

24=

26=

26=

28=

28=

28=

28=

32=

32=

34=

34=

36=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Nicholas
Warmington
Peter Brown

Terry Harris

John
Quartermaine
John Spafford

Stuart Cole
Trevor Sharp

David
Channer
Robert
Chamberlain
James
Mcalevey
Robert Francis

Alen Robinson

Christine
Robinson
John Perrin

Robert Parry

Geoffrey
Paige
Marcus Went

Giovanni
Falletta
S Goldsmith

John
Mansfield

EE131224 B

EE40071 B

EE66730 B

EE130499 C

EE101014 B

EE107995 A

EE103903 B

EE95515 |A

EE131962 |C

EE112818 B

EE90499 B

EE96426 B

EE100283 B

EE114152 B

EE104514 B

EE37728 B

EE67734 B

EE123968 |C

C*

EE94887 |C

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

83/
83/
82/
81/
81/
81/
81/
80 /
80 /
79/
79/
77/
77/
77/
77/
76 /
76 /
74/
74/

73/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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36= Yes
38= Yes
38=

40

41 Yes
42 Yes
43= Yes
43= Yes
45 Yes
46 Yes

Neil Hogg
Kevin Lander
Richard
Dumpleton
Andrew Lajer
M Bird

Mark Day

C Greer

S Young

John Eagleson

Tim Collier

EE136649

EE89433

EE129280

EE88716

EE133830

EE104205

EE145200

C*

C*

C*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

73/
71/
71/
69 /
68 /
62/
52/
52/
51/

33/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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